KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, KOLLAM

PROVISIONAL APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post

H.S.A. (MATHEMATICS) — (DIRECT) (MALAYALAM

MEDIUM) Cat. No. 661/12

Department

Education

Date of finalization of R/L

(Ranked List No. 411 /18/SS II dated : 13.06.2018

Date of receipt of vacancy

22.10.2020

No of Vacancies reported

03 AV (Due on 01.05.2021)

Date of advice

05.05..2021

Opening Pending turns :

Thrown out
NJD
TPO

NCA

kW=

MRI 92 ST NCA SC on
MRII 44 ST NCA SC on
MRII 92 ST NCA SC on
MRIIT 92 ST NCA SC on
MRIIT 44 ST NCA SC on
MRIV 44 ST NCA SC on

: Nil
: Nil

: 04 Turns (MR IV 48 SCCC to MR IV 54 E)

: 06 Turns

List of Unfilled Turns

1) DA HI - SI.No:34

09.07.2018
09.07.2018
09.07.2018
09.07.2018
11.12.2018
13.05.2020

2) DA LV - SIL.No: 101

Opening OC - BC Position

OC | BC | NJD DA TOTAL
B D 0]
29 | 29 03 01 01 01 64 |
SINo | DA | Name and address Rank Community Rotation as approved | Remarks
Sl No. by the Commission
No
2 3 4 5 6
198 | BESSY MOLE E R-1 SCCC MR 1V 48 SCCC T.P.O Satisfied

SIBI BHAVAN
MAHATHMA NAGAR 59
KOLLAM
KOTTARAKKARA PO
PIN- 691531

(S/L)




DIVYA MOL M R-48 - MR IV 57 OC MRIV 56 M
MANU VILASOM TPO to keep
KANNANKODE, AKKAL 50% rule
(PO),KOLLAM

PIN- 691516

MANJU V G R-49 MR IV 59 OC MR 1V 58 E
RAAGAM TPO to keep
VRINDAVAN NAGAR 120, 50% rule
KADAPPAKADA

KOLLAM - 691008

Closing OC - BC Position

D.A. Total
OC | BC NJD B D 0
Previous | 29 | 29 03 01 01 01 64
Present 02 1 - - - - 03
Total 31 30 03 01 01 01 67

Closing Pending Turns
Thrown Out ,NJD

TPO
Unfilled Turns

: Nil

: 05 Turns (MRIV 50D to MR 1V 58 E)

: Nil

NCA 06 Turns

UL

MRI 92 ST NCA SC on
MRII 44 ST NCA SC on
MRII 92 ST NCA SC on
MRIIT 92 ST NCA SC on
MRIII 44 ST NCA SC on
MRIV 44 ST NCA SC on

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018
09.07.2018
11.12.2018
13.05.2020

List of unfilled DA Turns

1) DA HI-SI.No: 34

2) DA LV -

SI.No: 101

For DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KOLLAM.
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